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Quatity Profile
Name of the lnstihttion ; Maharshi Paramhansh college of Education

Place ; Vill. Huhua Ramgarh Cantt, Dist. Ramgartr, ]harkhand

Critqia
Weigfitage

(W,)

Crittion-wise
Weighted

GradePoint
(CTWGP)

Criterion-uise
Grade

Point Aonages
(CrWGPi /W)

L Curricular Aspects

il, Teaching-Learning and Eoaluation

ru. Research and Outreach Actiaities

IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources

V. Student Support and Progression

W. Gwernance, Leailership I Managanent

WL lnstitutional Values andBest Practices

105

360

100

100

115

120

100

305

978

1,45

237

L65

))',

138

2.90

2.72

1,.45

2.37

1..43

1.85

1.38

Total
7
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' Thir certification is valid for a period of.Fioeyeaz wirh e{fet froE Febnr.<y o,?sz3
' An institution.l CGPA sn four poia rale ia tte raage of 351 - tUn denotes A* grade,

326 - 3.il dao{es A- grade, 3fi1 - 325 deootes A gr"de, L76 - 3.N deoores B- grade,

? - Lfr denotes B- grade, Lfi7 - 23 drnotes B gnde, 151 - Zm deooEs C grade
' Scorrs roqrded off to the trear€st btegtr

Grade

Institutional CGPA =
xCrWGP) 2190
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